
Generated on: August 1, 2022

CREA Statistics Report - Jul 1/22 to Jul 31/22
Kootenay Association of REALTORS®

$ Value of Units Sold # of Units Sold
$102,763,722 187

$17,455,700 67

$2,292,500 6

$1,550,000 2

$8,505,463 40

Single Family - Detached

Single Family - Other

Residential - Other

Farms

Vacant Land

342

108

14

0

122

972

300

37

3

571

RESIDENTIAL

SUBTOTAL

SUBTOTAL

TOTAL

$13,634,770

$122,511,922 260

51

$136,146,692

464 1309

162 798

311 626 2107

9$3,579,307Other (I.C. & I.) 40 224

NON-RESIDENTIAL

ActiveNew Listings

Number of Single Family Units Sold by Price

Price Range Units

Up to 49,999 1

40,000 to 79,999 3

80,000 to 119,999 14

120,000 to 159,999 7

160,000 to 199,999 7

200,000 to 239,999 12

240,000 to 279,999 15

280,000 to 319,999 16

320,000 to 359,999 24

360,000 to 399,999 21

400,000 to 439,999 22

440,000 to 479,999 21

Price Range Units

480,000 to 519,999 22

520,000 to 559,999 17

560,000 to 599,999 15

600,000+ 70

SOURCE:  Kootenay Association of REALTORS®


