CREA Statistics Report - Jul 1/22 to Jul 31/22

Generated on: August 1, 2022

RESIDENTIAL	\$ Value of Units Sold	# of Units Sold	New Listings	Active
Single Family - Detached	\$102,763,722	187	342	972
Single Family - Other	\$17,455,700	67	108	300
Residential - Other	\$2,292,500	6	14	37
SUBTOTAL	\$122,511,922	260	464	1309
NON-RESIDENTIAL				
Farms	\$1,550,000	2	0	3
Vacant Land	\$8,505,463	40	122	571
Other (I.C. & I.)	\$3,579,307	9	40	224
SUBTOTAL	\$13,634,770	51	162	798
TOTAL	\$136,146,692	311	626	2107

Number of Single Family Units Sold by Price

Price Range	Units	Price Range	Units
Up to 49,999	1	480,000 to 519,999	22
40,000 to 79,999	3	520,000 to 559,999	17
80,000 to 119,999	14	560,000 to 599,999	15
120,000 to 159,999	7	600,000+	70
160,000 to 199,999	7		
200,000 to 239,999	12		
240,000 to 279,999	15		
280,000 to 319,999	16		
320,000 to 359,999	24		
360,000 to 399,999	21		
400,000 to 439,999	22		
440,000 to 479,999	21		